Results – Round 5 – Tomchrasky – 24-07-2022
	Number
	Name
	
	Route
	Class
	Total 
	Position 
	Points

	
	Alick 
	Murray 
	
	Observer
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Daniel T.
	Lamont
	Red
	N/Exp A 
	35
	1
	10

	14
	Stuart 
	Crayk 
	Red
	N/Exp A 
	53
	2
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Alan
	Crayk
	Blue
	Masters
	51
	1
	10

	21
	John
	Garth Snr
	Blue
	Masters
	64
	2
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	Steven
	Jamieson
	Green
	N/Exp B
	115
	1
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Gregor 
	Matheson 
	Green 
	Nov B 
	38
	1
	10

	
	Ewen 
	Matheson 
	Green 
	Nov B 
	44
	2
	8

	
	Chris
	Rae 
	Green 
	Nov B 
	108
	3
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	Iain
	Lamont
	Green
	O/40
	43
	1
	10

	17
	David 
	Edes 
	Green
	O/40
	44
	2
	8

	27
	Neil
	Macdonald
	Green
	O/40
	No Card 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	99
	Nigel 
	Robertson
	Green
	O/50
	20
	1
	10

	93
	Angus 
	MacKay
	Green
	O/50
	66
	2
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	John
	Garth Jnr
	Blue
	Youth A
	43
	1
	10

	33
	Gillie
	Murray
	Blue
	Youth A
	No Card 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	David 
	Edes
	Yellow
	Youth C 
	76
	1
	10



